PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Raising the
Standard of
Innovation in
Enteral Nutrition
hoist-medical.com
E
V

Printed NUMERIC cm markings to facilitate insertion, provide visual cue for potential
tube migration and support good documentation
Rounded tip for atraumatic insertion, maximising patient comfort
Closed distal tip with side exit ports reducing risk of adherence to mucosal of the
stomach, no dead space avoiding risk of bacterial contamination, (8 & 10 Fr 2 lateral
distal holes, 12 - 18 Fr 4 distal aligned holes)
Clear tubing with radiopaque stripe for clear visualisation on x-ray
Single port with simple and secure press in tethered cap
Purple ENFit® conector identifies for Enteral Use Only
3
3
3
3
3
Code Diameter Length
NG08-120 8 Fr 120 cm
NG10-120 10 Fr 120 cm
NG12-120 1d Fr 120 cm
NG14-120 14 Fr 120 cm
NG16-120* 16 Fr 120 cm
NG18-120* 18 Fr 120 cm
Polyurethane material provides a larger internal lumen than that of PVC or silicone,
maximising flow and reducing risk of blockages. Polyurethane is preferred by
clinicians and patients, as it reduces kinking during insertion but is soft and
comfortable when in situ.

Extensive size range offering from 6 to 14 Fr , 80 - 120cm (*14 Fr available on
request, minimum order quantity applies)
Printed NUMERIC cm markings to facilitate insertion and to provide visual cue for
potential tube migration and support good documentation
Closed distal tip with no dead space, avoiding risk of bacterial contamination
Single port with simple and secure press in tethered cap closure
3
3
3
3
3
3
Code Diameter Length
NGG06-XX 6 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
NGG08-XX 8 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
NGG10-XX 10 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
NGG12-XX 12 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
NGG14-XX* 14 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
3
Polyurethane material provides a larger internal lumen than that of PVC or silicone,
maximizing flow and reducing risk of blockages. Polyurethane is preferred by
clinicians and patients, as it reduces kinking during insertion but is soft and
comfortable when in situ.
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
8
STARFITTM
NASOGASTRIC & POSTPYLORIC FEEDING
TUBES WITH STYLET, BOLUS TIP & DUAL
Y-PORT with ENFit® CONNECTOR
POLYURETHANE
40% BARIUM RADIOPAQUE TUBE & BOLUS TIP
Code Diameter Length
NGGBY08-XX 8 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
NGGBY10-XX 10 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
NGGBY12-XX 12 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
NGGBY14-XX* 14 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm
Whole tube fully radiopaque throughout length for easy visualisation on x-ray Bolus
tip design allows greater surface area for easier aspiration.
Pre-lubricated, braided stylet allows for effortless removal following placement
Extensive size range offering from 8 to 14 Fr , 80 - 120 cm (*14Fr available on

maximizing flow and reducing risk of blockages. Polyurethane is preferred by
clinicians and patients, as it reduces kinking during insertion but is soft and
comfortable when in situ.
3
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
9
STARFITTM
WEIGHTED NASOGASTRIC &
POSTPYLORIC FEEDING TUBES WITH STYLET,
BOLUS TIP & DUAL Y-PORT
with ENFit® CONNECTOR
POLYURETHANE
40% BARIUM RADIOPAQUE TUBE & BOLUS TIP
Code Diameter Length
NGWBY08-XX 8 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm 140 cm*
NGWBY10-XX 10 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm 140 cm*
NGWBY12-XX 12 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm 140 cm*
NGWBY14-XX* 14 Fr 80 cm 92 cm 120 cm 140 cm*
Tungsten weight facilitates postpyloric placement and helps to maintain position
Whole tube fully radiopaque throughout length for easy visualisation on x-ray
Bolus tip design allows greater surface area for easier aspiration, uninterrupted flow
and reduces risk of clogging

maximizing flow and reducing risk of blockages. Polyurethane is preferred by
clinicians and patients, as it reduces kinking during insertion but is soft and
comfortable when in situ.
3
3
3
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
10
STARFITTM
WEIGHTED POSTPYLORIC FEEDING TUBES
WITH STYLET & ENFit® CONNECTOR
POLYURETHANE
40% BARIUM RADIOPAQUE
Code Diameter Length
NGW08-XX 8 Fr 120 cm 140 cm*
NGW10-XX 10 Fr 120 cm 140 cm*
NGW12-XX 12 Fr 120 cm 140 cm*
NGW14-XX* 14 Fr 120 cm 140 cm*
Tungsten weight facilitates postpyloric placement and helps to maintain position
Extensive size range offering from 8 Fr 120 cm to 14 Fr 120 cm (*140 cm & 14Fr
available on request, minimum order quantity applies)
Whole tube fully radiopaque throughout length for clear visualisation on x-ray

and patients, as it reduces kinking during insertion but is soft and comfortable when in
situ.
3
3
3
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
11
STARFITTM
NASOGASTRIC & POSTPYLORIC FEEDING
TUBES WITH FUNNEL AND ENFit®
CONNECTORS
POLYURETHANE
WITH 40% BARIUM RADIOPAQUE STRIPE
Code Diameter Length
NGV08-120 8 Fr 120 cm
NGV10-120 10 Fr 120 cm
NGV12-120 12 Fr 120 cm
NGV14-120 14 Fr 120 cm
NGV16-120* 16 Fr 120 cm
NGV18-120* 18 Fr 120 cm
Extensive size range offering from 8 Fr to 18 Fr 120 cm (*16 and 18 Fr available on
request, minimum order quantity applies)
Printed NUMERIC cm markings to facilitate insertion, provide visual cue for potential
tube migration and support good documentation

Polyurethane material provides a larger internal lumen than that of PVC or silicone,
maximizing flow and reducing risk of blockages. Polyurethane is preferred by
clinicians and patients, as it reduces kinking during insertion but is soft and
comfortable when in situ.
3
3
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
12
STARFITTM
NASOGASTRIC & POSTPYLORIC FEEDING
TUBES WITH STYLET, FUNNEL AND ENFit®
CONNECTORS
POLYURETHANE
WITH 40% BARIUM RADIOPAQUE STRIPE
Code Diameter Length
NGGV08-120 8 Fr 120 cm
NGGV10-120 10 Fr 120 cm
NGGV12-120 12 Fr 120 cm
NGGV14-120 14 Fr 120 cm
NGGV16-120* 16 Fr 120 cm
NGGV18-120* 18 Fr 120 cm
Extensive size range offering from 8 Fr to 14 Fr 120 cm (*16 and 18 Fr available on
request, minimum order quantity applies)
Pre-lubricated, braided stylet allows for effortless removal following placement
Printed NUMERIC cm markings to facilitate insertion, provide visual cue for potential

3
Polyurethane material provides a larger internal lumen than that of PVC or silicone,
maximizing flow and reducing risk of blockages. Polyurethane is preferred by
clinicians and patients, as it reduces kinking during insertion but is soft and
comfortable when in situ.
3
3
3
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
13
STARFITTM
DRAINAGE BAG SYSTEM
ENTERAL DRAINAGE BAG SYSTEM
COMPLETE WITH EXTENSION TUBING & HANGER
Code Volume Connection Extension
DBS-100 100ml ENFit® 75 cm
DBS-250 250ml ENFit® 75 cm
DBS-500 500ml ENFit® 150 cm
DBS-1000 1000ml ENFit® 150 cm
Specifically designed for enteral drainage, compliant with ENFit® ISO 80369-3 safety
standard for enteral nutrition devices
Available in 4 sizes for all clinical needs – neonates to adults
Clear printed mL volume measurements

Medicine Dose Aid
Code: MF01
Male-Female Connector
Code: MFCAP
Medicine Dose Straw
Code: MSF01
24
PRODUCT CODES
INFANT & NEONATE FEEDING TUBES
POLYURETHANE, RADIOPAQUE
STRIPE, CLOSED DISTAL TIP
NASOENTERIC FEEDING TUBE
POLYURETHANE, SINGLE PORT, FULLY
RADIOPAQUE, STYLET & BOLUS TIP
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NG04-50 4Fr 50 cm 30 per box
NG04-80 4Fr 80 cm 30 per box
NG04-120 4Fr 120 cm 30 per box
NG05-50 5Fr 50cm 30 per box
NG05-80 5Fr 80cm 30 per box
NG05-120 5Fr 120cm 30 per box
NG06-50 6Fr 50 cm 30 per box
NG06-80 6Fr 80 cm 30 per box
NG06-120 6Fr 120 cm 30 per box
NG08-50 8Fr 50 cm 30 per box
NG08-80 8Fr 80 cm 30 per box
NG08-120 8Fr 120 cm 30 per box
NG10-50 10Fr 50 cm 20 per box
NG10-80 10Fr 80 cm 20 per box
NG10-120 10Fr 120 cm 20 per box
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NGG06-80 6Fr 80 cm 20 per box
NGG06-92 6Fr 92 cm 20 per box
NGG06-120 6Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGG08-80 8Fr 80 cm 20 per box
NGG08-92 8Fr 92 cm 20 per box
NGG08-120 8Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGG10-80 10Fr 80 cm 20 per box
NGG10-92 10Fr 92 cm 20 per box
NGG10-120 10Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGG12-80 12Fr 80 cm 10 per box
NGG12-92 12Fr 92 cm 10 per box
NGG12-120 12Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGG14-80* 14Fr 80 cm 10 per box
NGG14-92* 14Fr 92 cm 10 per box
NGG14-120* 14Fr 120 cm 10 per box
PAEDIATRIC AND ADULT FEEDING TUBE
POLYURETHANE, RADIOPAQUE
STRIPE, CLOSED DISTAL TIP
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NG08-120 8Fr 120 cm 30 per box
NG10-120 10Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NG12-120 12Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NG14-120 14Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NG16-120* 16Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NG18-120* 18Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NASOENTERIC FEEDING TUBE
POLYURETHANE, DUAL Y-PORT, FULLY
RADIOPAQUE, STYLET & BOLUS TIP
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NGGBY08-80 8Fr 80 cm 10 per box
NGGBY08-92 8Fr 92 cm 10 per box
NGGBY08-120 8Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGGBY10-80 10Fr 80 cm 10 per box
NGGBY10-92 10Fr 92 cm 10 per box
NGGBY10-120 10Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGGBY12-80 12Fr 80 cm 10 per box
NGGBY12-92 12Fr 92 cm 10 per box
NGGBY12-120 12Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGGBY14-80* 14Fr 80 cm 10 per box
NGGBY14-92* 14Fr 92 cm 10 per box
NGGBY14-120* 14Fr 120 cm 10 per box
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
25
PRODUCT CODES
NASOENTERIC FEEDING TUBE
POLYURETHANE, WEIGHTED, DUAL
Y- PORT, FULLY RADIOPAQUE,
STYLET & BOLUS TIP
NASOENTERIC FEEDING TUBES
POLYURETHANE, RADIOPAQUE
STRIPE, FUNNEL & ENFit® CONNECTOR
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NGWBY08-80 8Fr 80 cm 20 per box
NGWBY08-92 8Fr 92 cm 20 per box
NGWBY08-120 8Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGWBY08-140* 8Fr 140 cm 20 per box
NGWBY10-80 10Fr 80 cm 20 per box
NGWBY10-92 10Fr 92 cm 20 per box
NGWBY10-120 10Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGWBY10-140* 10Fr 140 cm 20 per box
NGWBY12-80 12Fr 80 cm 20 per box
NGWBY12-92 12Fr 92 cm 20 per box
NGWBY12-120 12Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGWBY12-140* 12Fr 140 cm 20 per box
NGWBY14-80 14Fr 80 cm 10 per box
NGWBY14-92 14Fr 92 cm 10 per box
NGWBY14-120 14Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGWBY14-140* 14Fr 140 cm 10 per box
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NGV08-120 8Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGV10-120 10Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGV12-120 12Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGV14-120 14Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGV16-120* 16Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGV18-120* 18Fr 120 cm 10 per box
POSTPYLORIC  FEEDING TUBE
POLYURETHANE, WEIGHTED, SINGLE
PORT, FULLY RADIOPAQUE, STYLET &
BOLUS TIP
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NGW08-120 8Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGW08-140* 8Fr 140 cm 20 per box
NGW10-120 10Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGW10-140* 10Fr 140 cm 20 per box
NGW12-120 12Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGW12-140* 12Fr 140 cm 10 per box
NGW14-120 14Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGW14-140* 14Fr 140 cm 10 per box
ENTERAL DRAINAGE BAG SYSTEM
DRAINAGE BAG, EXTENSION TUBING
AND HANGER
Product code Size/description Unit of issue

POLYURETHANE, RADIOPAQUE
STRIPE, FUNNEL & ENFIT®
CONNECTOR WITH STYLET
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
NGGV08-120 8Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGGV10-120 10Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGGV12-120 12Fr 120 cm 20 per box
NGGV14-120 14Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGGV16-120* 16Fr 120 cm 10 per box
NGGV18-120* 18Fr 120 cm 10 per box
PRODUCT CODES
PURFITTM POLYURETHANE BALLOON LOW PROFILE GASTROSTOMY BUTTON
Size Unit of
issue
Product code
12Fr 0.6 cm 1 PGB12-0.6
12Fr 1 cm 1 PGB12-1.0
12Fr 1.3 cm 1 PGB12-1.3
12Fr 1.6 cm 1 PGB12-1.6
12Fr 2 cm 1 PGB12-2.0
12Fr 2.3 cm 1 PGB12-2.3
12Fr 2.6 cm 1 PGB12-2.6
12Fr 3 cm 1 PGB12-3.0
12Fr 3.5 cm 1 PGB12-3.5
12Fr 4 cm 1 PGB12-4.0
12Fr 4.5 cm 1 PGB12-4.5
12Fr 5 cm 1 PGB12-5.0
4Fr 0.6 cm 1 PGB14-0.6
14Fr 1 cm 1 PGB14-1.0
14Fr 1.3 cm 1 PGB14-1.3
14Fr 1.6 cm 1 PGB14-1.6
4Fr 2 cm 1 PGB14-2.0
14Fr 2.3 cm 1 PGB14-2.3
14Fr 2.6 cm 1 PGB14-2.6
14Fr 3 cm 1 PGB14-3.0
14Fr 3.5 cm 1 PGB14-3.5
14Fr 4 cm 1 PGB14-4.0
14Fr 4.5 cm 1 PGB14-4.5
14Fr 5 cm 1 PGB14-5.0
16Fr 0.6 cm 1 PGB16-0.6
16Fr 1 cm 1 PGB16-1.0
16Fr 1.3 cm 1 PGB16-1.3
16Fr 1.6 cm 1 PGB16-1.6
16Fr 2 cm 1 PGB16-2.0
16Fr 2.3 cm 1 PGB16-2.3
16Fr 2.6 cm 1 PGB16-2.6
16Fr 3 cm 1 PGB16-3.0
16Fr 3.5 cm 1 PGB16-3.5
16Fr 4 cm 1 PGB16-4.0
16Fr 4.5 cm 1 PGB16-4.5
6Fr 5 cm 1 PGB16-5.0
18Fr 0.6 cm 1 PGB18-0.6
18Fr 1 cm 1 PGB18-1.0
18Fr 1.3 cm 1 PGB18-1.3
8Fr 1.6 cm 1 PGB18-1.6
18Fr 2 cm 1 PGB18-2.0
18Fr 2.3 cm 1 PGB18-2.3
Size Unit of
issue
Product code
8Fr 2.6 cm 1 PGB18-2.6
18Fr 3 cm 1 PGB18-3.0
18Fr 3.5 cm 1 PGB18-3.5
18Fr 4 cm 1 PGB18-4.0
18Fr 4.5 cm 1 PGB18-4.5
18Fr 5 cm 1 PGB18-5.0
20Fr 0.6 cm 1 PGB20-0.6
20Fr 1 cm 1 PGB20-1.0
20Fr 1.3 cm 1 PGB20-1.3
20Fr 1.6 cm 1 PGB20-1.6
20Fr 2 cm 1 PGB20-2.0
20Fr 2.3 cm 1 PGB20-2.3
20Fr 2.6 cm 1 PGB20-2.6
20Fr 3 cm 1 PGB20-3.0
20Fr 3.5 cm 1 PGB20-3.5
20Fr 4 cm 1 PGB20-4.0
20Fr 4.5 cm 1 PGB20-4.5
20Fr 5 cm 1 PGB20-5.0
22Fr 0.6 cm 1 PGB22-0.6
22Fr 1 cm 1 PGB22-1.0
22Fr 1.3 cm 1 PGB22-1.3
22Fr 1.6 cm 1 PGB22-1.6
22Fr 2 cm 1 PGB22-2.0
22Fr 2.3 cm 1 PGB22-2.3
22Fr 2.6 cm 1 PGB22-2.6
22Fr 3 cm 1 PGB22-3.0
22Fr 3.5 cm 1 PGB22-3.5
22Fr 4 cm 1 PGB22-4.0
22Fr 4.5 cm 1 PGB22-4.5
22Fr 5 cm 1 PGB22-5.0
24Fr 0.6 cm 1 PGB24-0.6
24Fr 1 cm 1 PGB24-1.0
24Fr 1.3 cm 1 PGB24-1.3
24Fr 1.6 cm 1 PGB24-1.6
24Fr 2 cm 1 PGB24-2.0
24Fr 2.3 cm 1 PGB24-2.3
24Fr 2.6 cm 1 PGB24-2.6
24Fr 3 cm 1 PGB24-3.0
24Fr 3.5 cm 1 PGB24-3.5
24Fr 4 cm 1 PGB24-4.0
24Fr 4.5 cm 1 PGB24-4.5
24Fr 5 cm 1 PGB24-5.0
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.
PRODUCT CODES
CLICK & CONNECT™ EXTENSION SETS
RIGHT ANGLE, SINGLE AND DUAL
Y-PORTS, STERILE
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
PGE-30 30 Cm 6 bags of 5
PGE-60 60 Cm 6 bags of 5
PGEY-30 30 Cm 6 bags of 5
PGEY-60 60 Cm 6 bags of 5
STOMAFIT™ STOMA STOPPER
Product code Size/description Unit of issue
ST08-15 8Fr x 15mm 1 per Box
ST08-30 8Fr x 30mm 1 per Box
ST08-60 8Fr x 60mm 1 per Box
ST10-15 10Fr x 15mm 1 per Box
ST10-30 10Fr x 30mm 1 per Box
ST10-60 10Fr x 60mm 1 per Box
ST12-30 12Fr x 30mm 1 per Box
ST12-60 12Fr x 60mm 1 per Box
ST12-100 12Fr x 100mm 1 per Box
ST14-30 14Fr x 30mm 1 per Box
ST14-60 14Fr x 60mm 1 per Box
ST14-100 14Fr x 100mm 1 per Box
ST16-30 16Fr x 30mm 1 per Box
ST16-60 16Fr x 60mm 1 per Box
ST16-100 16Fr x 100mm 1 per Box
ST18-30 18Fr x 30mm 1 per Box
ST18-60 18Fr x 60mm 1 per Box
ST18-100 18Fr x 100mm 1 per Box
ST20-30 20Fr x 30mm 1 per Box
ST20-60 20Fr x 60mm 1 per Box
ST20-100 20Fr x 100mm 1 per Box
*Available on demand, minimum order quantity applies.